
PART OF LOT 16 ROSE CREEK PLANTA
DESC AS: BEG AT NE COR OF NE1/4 
139.72 FT, W 567.01 FT TO PT ON 

DANIEL WILLIAM
577 SW STONERIDGE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

12-5S-16-03406-116
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1487/1386 3/30/2023 WD Q I 01 475,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KIRSCH JACOB

DANIEL WILLIAM

1357/0876 4/05/2018 WD U I 37 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM D III & WILLE

JACOB & MORGAN KIRS
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25029 SFR 776 09/27/2006

HX Base Yr

577 SW STONERIDGE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 08 CLAY TILE 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,172 124.2505 139.16 441,416 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2531

BAS 2,531 100 2,531 292,338

FGR 611 55 336 38,809

FOP 243 30 73 8,432

FOP 773 30 232 26,797

4,158 3,172 366,375

BAS= N36 FOP= N12  L7 U7  W12  D7 L7  S4 W31 S6  D7 R7  E1
R6 U6  E9  D6 R6   R1 U1  E7  D1 R1   R5 U5  E14$ W14  D5 L5
L1 U1  W7  D1 L1   L6 U6  W9  D6 L6  W1  L7 U7  N6 W11 S49 E9
N4 E5 FOP= S5 E8 S2 E13 N2 E10 N6 W12 N4 W8 S4 W10 S1 W1$ E1
N1 E10 N4 E8 S4 E12 S8 FGR= S21 E23 N29 W16 S8 W7$ E7 N8 E16
$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 4,704.00 UT 2.25 2.25 50 2008 2008 3 50 5,292

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,500

8,792

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-3 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 45,000


